Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

On June 11, was appointed as the leader of the opposition in the Sindh Assembly.

The Congregation of People of Tradition for Proselytism and Jihad (Jama'atu Ahlis Sunna
Lidda'awati Wal-Jihad) is the other name of .

Narendra Modi is the prime minister of India.

Pemra consists of a Chairman and members to be appointed by the President of
Pakistan.

On June 05, was appointed as acting chairman of Pemra.

SRO stands for .

There are currently twelve sovereign monarchies in

On June 02, King Juan Carlos announced he will hand the crown to his son Felipe,
ending his historic 39 years reign.

On May 17, the Pakistan Post issued a stamp of denomination, highlighting FC
College's 150 years celebrations.

Ms Saira Afzal Tarar is the incumbent Minister of State for

On May 23, the Philippines and signed an agreement resolving a sea border dispute
after 20 years of negotiations.

The Presiding Judge of the International Criminal Court is

On May 19, Prime Minster, Nuri al-Maliki, won most seats in parliamentary elections.

On May 21, deposed former Egyptian president Hosni Mubarak was sentenced to
years in prison.

On May 29, the Global Burden of Disease Study placed Pakistan as the most obese
country in the world.

Answers Choice

A

oW

A

DowW» DOWr DOmr DOomr DOw

DOWP» UOWr UOWr 0U0WP» U0WP U0Wr 0Om»

oowm »
O w N

. Syed Sardar Ahmad

. Shaharyar Khan Mahar
. Ifanullah Marwat

. Sassi Palejo

Boko Haram
Al-Qaeda

lkhwanul Muslimoon
Hizbut Tehrir

15th
17th
18th
19th

Zubair Umer

Israr Abbassi

Ch. Abdur Rashid
. Pervez Rathor

. State Regulatory Order

SenateRegulatory Order
. StatutoryRegulations Order
. StatutoryRegulatory Order

Asia
World
Europe
Africa

Spansih
Swedish
Danish
Norwegian

Rs. 5
Rs. 8
Rs. 10
Rs. 15

. Defense Production

. National Health Services
Telecom
Water &amp; Power

Indonesia
China
Malaysia
Vietnam

Bruno Cotte

Daniel Ricciardo

. Germain Katanga
Sharifuddin Pirzada

Syrian
Libyan

. Tunisian
Iraqi

1

. Ninth

B. Tenth

C
D

. Eleventh
. Twelwth



16

17

18

19

20

According to the latest figures, the number of broadcast users in the country has reached

On June 10, an Al-Qaeda splinter group, Islamic State of Iraq and Levant (ISIL), seized
control of Iraq's big northern city

Abuja is the capital of Africa's most populous country namely .

Opal 225, a skyscraper having residential and commercial facilities in Karachi is being
constructed by

The metro train project in Lahore has been named as

. 2.85 million
. 3.15 million

. 4.98 million
. Samarra

. Erbil
. Tikrit

. Kenya
. Algeria
. Ghana

Ow>» TOTOwrP» OOw>

. Dascon Constructions

A

C. Paragon Construtors
D. Sparco Constructors
A
B

. White Line
. Blue Line
C. Green Line



