

## Online Politics May June 2014 Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On June 11, _____ was appointed as the leader of the opposition in the Sindh Assembly.	A. Syed Sardar Ahmad B. Shaharyar Khan Maher C. Irfanullah Marwat D. Sassi Palejo
2	The Congregation of People of Tradition for Proselytism and Jihad (Jama'atu Ahlis Sunna Lidda'awati Wal-Jihad) is the other name of _____.	A. Boko Haram B. Al-Qaeda C. Ikhwanul Muslimoon D. Hizbut Tehrir
3	Narendra Modi is the _____ prime minister of India.	A. 15th B. 17th C. 18th D. 19th
4	Pemra consists of a Chairman and _____ members to be appointed by the President of Pakistan.	A. 12 B. 15 C. 18 D. 20
5	On June 05, _____ was appointed as acting chairman of Pemra.	A. Zubair Umer B. Israr Abbassi C. Ch. Abdur Rashid D. Pervez Rathor
6	SRO stands for _____.	A. State Regulatory Order B. Senate Regulatory Order C. Statutory Regulations Order D. Statutory Regulatory Order
7	There are currently twelve sovereign monarchies in _____.	A. Asia B. World C. Europe D. Africa
8	On June 02, _____ King Juan Carlos announced he will hand the crown to his son Felipe, ending his historic 39 years reign.	A. Spanish B. Swedish C. Danish D. Norwegian
9	On May 17, the Pakistan Post issued a stamp of _____ denomination, highlighting FC College's 150 years celebrations.	A. Rs. 5 B. Rs. 8 C. Rs. 10 D. Rs. 15
10	Ms Saira Afzal Tarar is the incumbent Minister of State for _____.	A. Defense Production B. National Health Services C. Telecom D. Water & Power
11	On May 23, the Philippines and _____ signed an agreement resolving a sea border dispute after 20 years of negotiations.	A. Indonesia B. China C. Malaysia D. Vietnam
12	The Presiding Judge of the International Criminal Court is _____.	A. Bruno Cotte B. Daniel Ricciardo C. Germain Katanga D. Sharifuddin Pirzada
13	On May 19, _____ Prime Minister, Nuri al-Maliki, won most seats in parliamentary elections.	A. Syrian B. Libyan C. Tunisian D. Iraqi
14	On May 21, deposed former Egyptian president Hosni Mubarak was sentenced to _____ years in prison.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 9
15	On May 29, the Global Burden of Disease Study placed Pakistan as the _____ most obese country in the world.	A. Ninth B. Tenth C. Eleventh D. Twelfth

---

16	According to the latest figures, the number of broadcast users in the country has reached ____.	A. 2.85 million B. 3.15 million <b>C. 3.35 million</b> D. 4.98 million
17	On June 10, an Al-Qaeda splinter group, Islamic State of Iraq and Levant (ISIL), seized control of Iraq's big northern city ____.	A. Samarra <b>B. Mosul</b> C. Erbil D. Tikrit
18	Abuja is the capital of Africa's most populous country namely ____.	A. Kenya B. Algeria C. Ghana <b>D. Nigeria</b>
19	Opal 225, a skyscraper having residential and commercial facilities in Karachi is being constructed by ____.	A. Dascon Constructions <b>B. Bahria Town</b> C. Paragon Constructors D. Sparco Constructors
20	The metro train project in Lahore has been named as ____.	A. White Line B. Blue Line C. Green Line <b>D. Orange Line</b>

---